BL
VAPOR TIGHT HIGH BAY
407-478-3759
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS ( select one) DRIVER CCT LENS OPTIONS DISTRIBUTION TEMPERATURE 10
BL2 2ft Blizzard 12L 24L U 120-277V 50 CAL Clear Acrylic BLANK Wide Distribution BLANK Standard Ambient Temp
18L 40 FRAL Frosted Acrylic ND Narrow Distribution HT High Ambient Temp
35 PCL Clear Polycarbonate
BL4 4ft Blizzard 12L 30L 30 PFL2 Frosted Polycarbonate
18L 36L
24L 40L
OPTIONS CONTROLS
Factory Installed Basic
SD347 347V Step Down Transformer WLOS 5,7 Wet Location On/Off Sensor Installed
SD480 480V Step Down Transformer WLOSPC  5,7 Wet Location On/Off Sensor w/ Photocell
SS Stainless Steel Latches - standard on BL4 USBD 5,7 User Select Bi-level Dimming Occ. Sensor
FI/ILBCP07 8 7W Factory Installed Battery Backup BDxx 5,7 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=%eg.20,30)
FI/ILBCP07/HE 8,17 7W Factory Installed Battery Backup BDxxPC 5,7 Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell (xx=%eg.20,30)
FI/ILBCP10 8 10W Factory Installed Battery Backup MWS 4,6,7,9 On/Off Microwave Sensor Installed Behind Lens
FI/ILBCP10/HE 8,17 10W Factory Installed Battery Backup MWUSBD 4,6,7,9,16 User Selectable Bi-Level Dimming Microwave Sensor Installed Behind Lens
FI/ILBCP10/HE-SD 8,17 10W Factory Installed Self-Diagnosing Battery Backup
FI/ILBCP12 8 12W Factory Installed Battery Backup Advanced
FI/ILBCP20 3,8,17 20W Factory Installed Battery Backup ES/HB 4,5,14 EasySense High-Bay Sensor
GTD 9 Factory Installed Generator Transfer Device 5S/HRW/IL 4,5 Enlighted Ruggedized Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor w/ Control Unit
LEDBBCT 9 Factory Installed 10W Cold Temp Battery Backup 5S/HRW/CL4,5 Enlighted Ruggedized Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor w/ Control Unit
TPS Tamper Proof Screws Installed 5S/HRW/IOT 4,5 Enlighted Ruggedized Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor w/ Control Unit
SP10 10kA Surge Protector Installed FSP-211B/L3 5,7,15 Legrand FSP-211 sensor for 20' mounting height
CORDW/xFT Wet-location rated cord installed (xFT = Length) FSP-211B/L7 5,7,15 Legrand FSP-211 sensor for 40' mounting height
CORDW/6FT/5WIRE Wet-location rated 6ft 5-wire cord w/ 1 ground, FSP-311B/L3 5,7 Legrand FSP-311 Bluetooth Programming sensor for 20' mounting height
2 power, and 2 dimming leads FSP-311B/L7 5,7 Legrand FSP-311 Bluetooth Programming sensor for 40' mounting height
3WMR 7 3-wire mini receptacle installed
3WMR/6 7 3-wire mini receptacle installed with 6ft cord Ship With Accessories
EMH1 12 1/2" Hub installed on one end of housing for power entry ES/PCD 1 EasySense Pre-Programmed Control Device
EMH2 13 1/2" Hub installed on both ends of housing for power entry ES/IR 1,11 EasySense Commissioning IR Blaster
ES/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch
FSIR-100 1 Programming Tool for FSP-211 sensor
MW/RC 1 Programming Tool for MWUSBD sensor
Mounting Options
BL-RMBSS 5, 20 BL4 Rigid Mounting Beam for Surface or Dual Pendant Mounting HUB 1/2 18 Conduit Hub 1/2" For Dual Pendant Mount Only